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Verteilerdose VKZ 3000/107

Artikelnummer

Typ
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Hohe

Produktbeschreibung

Verteilerdose

Produktmerkmale:
Fir Urmet-CCTV-Kameras:

VK 1093/185FE, VK 1093/186BN
Schutzart: IP66

Technische Daten:
Abmessungen: 126 (D) x 69 mm

Produkteigenschaften

Kompatibel zu Kameras

Gerateart
Abmessungen

Grothe GmbH Léhestrasse 22
53773 Hennef
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3000/107

VKZ 3000/107
0.309kg
69mm

126mm
126mm

VK 1093/185FE, VK
1093/186BN

Halter / Gehause
126 (D) x69 mm
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Weitere Bilder
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